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 Lietuvos neakivaizdinės ilgų nuotolių plaukimo varžybos
Lietuva, 14 - 28/1/2024

Event 5 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
1/28/2024 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Patricija, GERIKSONAITĖ 07 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 4:32.15 613
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:41.58 35.33 250m: 2:50.30 34.13 350m: 3:58.77 33.75

100m: 1:06.25 34.74 200m: 2:16.17 34.59 300m: 3:25.02 34.72 400m: 4:32.15 33.38

2. Ugnė, TAKUŠEVIČIŪTĖ 05 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 4:35.03 594
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:40.86 35.11 250m: 2:50.51 34.65 350m: 4:00.21 34.94

100m: 1:05.75 34.44 200m: 2:15.86 35.00 300m: 3:25.27 34.76 400m: 4:35.03 34.82

3. Kotryna, PARADNIKAITĖ 09 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 4:37.72 577
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:42.68 36.49 250m: 2:54.88 35.97 350m: 4:04.79 34.54

100m: 1:06.19 35.04 200m: 2:18.91 36.23 300m: 3:30.25 35.37 400m: 4:37.72 32.93

4. Ieva, SUDŽIŪTĖ 09 Kauno SM Startas 4:41.48 554
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:41.03 34.97 250m: 2:53.00 35.94 350m: 4:05.94 36.69

100m: 1:06.06 34.15 200m: 2:17.06 36.03 300m: 3:29.25 36.25 400m: 4:41.48 35.54

5. Vytė, GELAŽYTĖ 07 Panevėžio Žemyna 4:43.16 545
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:42.33 35.81 250m: 2:55.36 36.55 350m: 4:08.09 36.60

100m: 1:06.52 35.19 200m: 2:18.81 36.48 300m: 3:31.49 36.13 400m: 4:43.16 35.07

6. Neda, VAIČAITĖ 06 Kauno PM 4:43.27 544
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.67 200m: 2:17.85 300m: 3:30.17 400m: 4:43.27

7. Beata, SURBLYTĖ 08 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 4:43.33 544
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:43.01 36.16 250m: 2:56.28 36.56 350m: 4:08.70 35.91

100m: 1:06.85 35.11 200m: 2:19.72 36.71 300m: 3:32.79 36.51 400m: 4:43.33 34.63

8. Greta, ŠADAUSKAITĖ 08 Panevėžio Žemyna 4:43.49 543
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:43.74 36.46 250m: 2:57.34 37.04 350m: 4:09.05 35.76

100m: 1:07.28 35.24 200m: 2:20.30 36.56 300m: 3:33.29 35.95 400m: 4:43.49 34.44

9. Justė, LIEKYTĖ 09 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 4:46.08 528
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:42.06 36.40 250m: 2:55.76 37.17 350m: 4:09.99 36.84

100m: 1:05.66 34.67 200m: 2:18.59 36.53 300m: 3:33.15 37.39 400m: 4:46.08 36.09

10. Martina, RUTKAUSKAITE 07 Kauno SM Startas 4:46.22 527
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:45.15 35.84 250m: 2:58.30 36.75 350m: 4:11.59 36.15

100m: 1:09.31 35.38 200m: 2:21.55 36.40 300m: 3:35.44 37.14 400m: 4:46.22 34.63

11. Akvile, ARMONAITE 08 Kauno SM Startas 4:48.20 516
50m: 30.42 30.42 150m: 1:40.35 36.10 250m: 2:55.60 37.79 350m: 4:11.52 37.85

100m: 1:04.25 33.83 200m: 2:17.81 37.46 300m: 3:33.67 38.07 400m: 4:48.20 36.68

12. Patricija, KUPSTAITE 09 Kauno PM 4:49.54 509
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.19 200m: 2:22.26 300m: 3:37.92 400m: 4:49.54

13. Auksė, ARNYTĖ 10 Kauno SM Startas 4:49.59 509
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:44.17 36.03 250m: 2:59.09 37.38 350m: 4:13.65 36.93

100m: 1:08.14 35.03 200m: 2:21.71 37.54 300m: 3:36.72 37.63 400m: 4:49.59 35.94

14. Rugilė, ABRAČINSKAITĖ 07 Panevėžio Žemyna 4:50.17 506
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:43.07 37.37 250m: 2:58.79 38.31 350m: 4:13.05 36.65

100m: 1:05.70 35.11 200m: 2:20.48 37.41 300m: 3:36.40 37.61 400m: 4:50.17 37.12

15. Austeja, ADOMAITYTE 09 Kauno PM 4:51.29 500
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.48 200m: 2:22.82 300m: 3:37.82 400m: 4:51.29
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Event 5, Women, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. Otilija, PETRAUSKAITĖ 10 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 4:52.95 492
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:48.15 37.43 250m: 3:02.66 37.38 350m: 4:16.76 37.04

100m: 1:10.72 36.68 200m: 2:25.28 37.13 300m: 3:39.72 37.06 400m: 4:52.95 36.19

17. Miglė, GRIGALIŪNAITĖ 08 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 4:53.24 490
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:45.09 36.74 250m: 3:00.87 37.92 350m: 4:17.80 38.36

100m: 1:08.35 35.98 200m: 2:22.95 37.86 300m: 3:39.44 38.57 400m: 4:53.24 35.44

18. Ugnė, PETRAUSKAITĖ 10 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 4:53.96 487
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:46.98 37.66 250m: 3:02.52 37.62 350m: 4:17.59 37.35

100m: 1:09.32 37.12 200m: 2:24.90 37.92 300m: 3:40.24 37.72 400m: 4:53.96 36.37

19. Ieva, VILIMAITE 06 Panevėžio Žemyna 4:53.97 487
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:45.79 37.57 250m: 3:01.96 38.31 350m: 4:17.89 37.66

100m: 1:08.22 35.77 200m: 2:23.65 37.86 300m: 3:40.23 38.27 400m: 4:53.97 36.08

20. Rasa , BARTASIUNAITĖ 06 Utenos DSC 4:54.21 485
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:48.28 37.89 250m: 3:04.42 38.23 350m: 4:19.65 37.55

100m: 1:10.39 36.87 200m: 2:26.19 37.91 300m: 3:42.10 37.68 400m: 4:54.21 34.56

21. Beatrice, PISCIKAITE 06 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 4:54.28 485
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:45.51 36.31 250m: 3:01.07 38.07 350m: 4:18.02 38.19

100m: 1:09.20 36.31 200m: 2:23.00 37.49 300m: 3:39.83 38.76 400m: 4:54.28 36.26

22. Meda , MIKUČIONYTĖ 06 Utenos DSC 4:54.81 482
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:48.31 37.88 250m: 3:04.06 37.81 350m: 4:19.78 37.67

100m: 1:10.43 36.82 200m: 2:26.25 37.94 300m: 3:42.11 38.05 400m: 4:54.81 35.03

23. Perla, ŽVINGILAITĖ 07 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 4:58.98 463
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:49.81 38.88 250m: 3:07.75 39.07 350m: 4:23.91 37.83

100m: 1:10.93 37.63 200m: 2:28.68 38.87 300m: 3:46.08 38.33 400m: 4:58.98 35.07

24. Raminta, JANUŠAITĖ 08 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 4:59.24 461
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:47.47 37.86 250m: 3:04.46 38.84 350m: 4:22.04 39.03

100m: 1:09.61 36.72 200m: 2:25.62 38.15 300m: 3:43.01 38.55 400m: 4:59.24 37.20

25. Auguste, SKILINSKAITE 08 Kauno SM Startas 5:01.45 451
50m: 34.02 34.02 150m: 1:49.32 38.44 250m: 3:06.89 38.34 350m: 4:24.82 39.05

100m: 1:10.88 36.86 200m: 2:28.55 39.23 300m: 3:45.77 38.88 400m: 5:01.45 36.63

26. Miglė, VAITKUTĖ 09 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:03.79 441
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:49.77 38.80 250m: 3:08.38 39.23 350m: 4:26.56 39.28

100m: 1:10.97 37.57 200m: 2:29.15 39.38 300m: 3:47.28 38.90 400m: 5:03.79 37.23

27. Meta, GIRGZDUTAITYTE 09 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:04.16 439
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:48.93 38.79 250m: 3:07.45 39.11 350m: 4:25.49 39.16

100m: 1:10.14 37.53 200m: 2:28.34 39.41 300m: 3:46.33 38.88 400m: 5:04.16 38.67

Miglė, TALETAVIČIŪTĖ 10 Kauno SM Startas 5:04.16 439
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:51.73 39.02 250m: 3:09.61 39.20 350m: 4:27.11 38.60

100m: 1:12.71 38.14 200m: 2:30.41 38.68 300m: 3:48.51 38.90 400m: 5:04.16 37.05

29. Liepa, MELIEŠIŪTĖ 11 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:04.93 436
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:50.15 39.35 250m: 3:09.45 39.39 350m: 4:27.73 39.08

100m: 1:10.80 37.86 200m: 2:30.06 39.91 300m: 3:48.65 39.20 400m: 5:04.93 37.20

30. Julija , TIKNIŪTĖ 11 Palangos SC 5:05.24 435
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.36 200m: 2:33.47 300m: 3:50.03 400m: 5:05.24

31. Ieva, ANSKINAITĖ 10 Panevėžio Žemyna 5:05.70 433
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:52.63 39.63 250m: 3:11.68 39.86 350m: 4:29.17 38.39

100m: 1:13.00 38.68 200m: 2:31.82 39.19 300m: 3:50.78 39.10 400m: 5:05.70 36.53
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32. Smiltė, ARNYTĖ 10 Kauno SM Startas 5:07.23 426
50m: 35.02 35.02 150m: 1:52.28 39.29 250m: 3:12.05 39.89 350m: 4:30.41 38.97

100m: 1:12.99 37.97 200m: 2:32.16 39.88 300m: 3:51.44 39.39 400m: 5:07.23 36.82

33. Ugnė, KONCIŪTĖ 09 Kauno SM Startas 5:08.19 422
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:53.87 39.97 250m: 3:14.25 40.53 350m: 4:32.44 38.72

100m: 1:13.90 38.93 200m: 2:33.72 39.85 300m: 3:53.72 39.47 400m: 5:08.19 35.75

34. Akvilė, ČEPONYTĖ 11 Panevėžio Žemyna 5:09.14 418
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:53.37 40.07 250m: 3:13.41 39.80 350m: 4:31.02 38.18

100m: 1:13.30 38.89 200m: 2:33.61 40.24 300m: 3:52.84 39.43 400m: 5:09.14 38.12

35. Augustė, BARISTAITĖ 10 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:10.32 414
50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:50.88 39.41 250m: 3:10.65 39.59 350m: 4:31.42 40.32

100m: 1:11.47 37.41 200m: 2:31.06 40.18 300m: 3:51.10 40.45 400m: 5:10.32 38.90

36. Saulė, SENENKO 09 Kauno SM Startas 5:11.26 410
50m: 34.30 34.30 150m: 1:51.60 39.16 250m: 3:12.76 40.61 350m: 4:33.27 39.98

100m: 1:12.44 38.14 200m: 2:32.15 40.55 300m: 3:53.29 40.53 400m: 5:11.26 37.99

37. Dominyka, DOMERECKAITĖ 10 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:11.27 410
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:50.91 39.59 250m: 3:11.62 40.05 350m: 4:33.16 40.84

100m: 1:11.32 37.87 200m: 2:31.57 40.66 300m: 3:52.32 40.70 400m: 5:11.27 38.11

38. Elze, SIDAREVICIUTE 09 Kauno PM 5:12.84 404
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:12.86 200m: 2:31.89 300m: 3:51.86 400m: 5:12.84

39. Paulina, ŽEMAITYTĖ 07 Utenos DSC 5:14.30 398
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:53.17 39.77 250m: 3:14.62 40.88 350m: 4:36.11 40.42

100m: 1:13.40 39.00 200m: 2:33.74 40.57 300m: 3:55.69 41.07 400m: 5:14.30 38.19

40. Dargilė, SAVIČIAUSKAITĖ 10 Panevėžio Žemyna 5:14.99 395
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:55.24 41.26 250m: 3:15.69 40.26 350m: 4:36.02 39.91

100m: 1:13.98 39.58 200m: 2:35.43 40.19 300m: 3:56.11 40.42 400m: 5:14.99 38.97

41. Augustė, KAMINICKAITĖ 11 Marijampolės SC 5:15.67 393
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.94 200m: 2:36.50 300m: 3:58.03 400m: 5:15.67

42. Smilte, PAKALNISKYTE 11 Kauno PM 5:16.33 390
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:13.88 200m: 2:35.65 300m: 3:55.14 400m: 5:16.33

43. Viltė, MARTINAITYTĖ 10 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:16.63 389
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:53.85 40.62 250m: 3:14.80 40.60 350m: 4:35.93 40.76

100m: 1:13.23 38.27 200m: 2:34.20 40.35 300m: 3:55.17 40.37 400m: 5:16.63 40.70

44. Ieva, RASIUKAITĖ 11 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:18.15 384
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 1:56.38 41.14 250m: 3:18.99 41.37 350m: 4:40.15 40.76

100m: 1:15.24 39.73 200m: 2:37.62 41.24 300m: 3:59.39 40.40 400m: 5:18.15 38.00

45. Rugile, BARANOVAITE 10 Kauno PM 5:18.39 383
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:16.42 200m: 2:37.86 300m: 4:00.42 400m: 5:18.39

46. Evita, KAMINICKAITĖ 09 Marijampolės SC 5:19.16 380
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:12.14 200m: 2:34.64 300m: 3:58.04 400m: 5:19.16

47. Meda, SIMULYTE 11 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:19.62 378
50m: 36.55 36.55 150m: 1:57.04 40.60 250m: 3:20.40 41.34 350m: 4:43.97 41.60

100m: 1:16.44 39.89 200m: 2:39.06 42.02 300m: 4:02.37 41.97 400m: 5:19.62 35.65
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48. Adrija, VAITIEKUTE 07 Kauno rajono SM 5:19.91 377
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:15.15 200m: 2:36.53 300m: 3:59.19 400m: 5:19.91

49. Rugile, IVANAUSKAITE 10 Kauno PM 5:20.20 376
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:15.70 200m: 2:38.82 300m: 4:02.48 400m: 5:20.20

50. Julija, KOSTINA 08 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:23.62 365
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:55.95 41.90 250m: 3:21.45 43.50 350m: 4:46.76 41.58

100m: 1:14.05 39.65 200m: 2:37.95 42.00 300m: 4:05.18 43.73 400m: 5:23.62 36.86

51. Uršulė, LAŠUKAITĖ 13 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:24.15 363
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:58.89 41.95 250m: 3:22.40 41.31 350m: 4:45.69 41.58

100m: 1:16.94 41.13 200m: 2:41.09 42.20 300m: 4:04.11 41.71 400m: 5:24.15 38.46

52. Meda, KLOKMANAITĖ 09 Panevėžio Žemyna 5:24.18 363
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 1:55.34 40.20 250m: 3:18.04 41.57 350m: 4:42.30 42.47

100m: 1:15.14 39.55 200m: 2:36.47 41.13 300m: 3:59.83 41.79 400m: 5:24.18 41.88

53. Atėnė , MAŽUKNAITĖ 11 Palangos SC 5:25.75 357
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:17.22 200m: 2:41.40 300m: 4:04.50 400m: 5:25.75

54. Agne, SUDZIUTE 09 Kauno SM Startas 5:26.34 356
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 1:57.94 41.00 250m: 3:21.93 41.88 350m: 4:46.73 42.39

100m: 1:16.94 40.58 200m: 2:40.05 42.11 300m: 4:04.34 42.41 400m: 5:26.34 39.61

55. Greta, TURULYTĖ 11 Panevėžio Žemyna 5:26.50 355
50m: 36.63 36.63 150m: 1:59.82 41.90 250m: 3:24.65 42.27 350m: 4:49.14 41.94

100m: 1:17.92 41.29 200m: 2:42.38 42.56 300m: 4:07.20 42.55 400m: 5:26.50 37.36

56. Viktorija, BINEKAITĖ 10 Kauno PM 5:26.89 354
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:16.40 200m: 2:39.35 300m: 4:04.16 400m: 5:26.89

57. Paulina, JURGELIONYTĖ 10 Panevėžio Žemyna 5:27.02 353
50m: 36.93 36.93 150m: 1:59.82 41.90 250m: 3:24.03 41.65 350m: 4:48.40 41.20

100m: 1:17.92 40.99 200m: 2:42.38 42.56 300m: 4:07.20 43.17 400m: 5:27.02 38.62

58. Elzė, LAŠUKAITĖ 11 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:28.07 350
50m: 35.50 35.50 150m: 1:59.19 43.18 250m: 3:24.37 42.63 350m: 4:48.11 41.79

100m: 1:16.01 40.51 200m: 2:41.74 42.55 300m: 4:06.32 41.95 400m: 5:28.07 39.96

59. Liepa, AUGUSTAUSKAITE 11 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:28.48 349
50m: 38.22 38.22 150m: 2:03.54 42.82 250m: 3:26.28 40.76 350m: 4:48.55 41.39

100m: 1:20.72 42.50 200m: 2:45.52 41.98 300m: 4:07.16 40.88 400m: 5:28.48 39.93

60. Paula, LEPINAITYTĖ 09 Kauno SM Startas 5:30.39 343
50m: 35.07 35.07 150m: 1:56.69 41.87 250m: 3:23.40 43.74 350m: 4:49.81 43.50

100m: 1:14.82 39.75 200m: 2:39.66 42.97 300m: 4:06.31 42.91 400m: 5:30.39 40.58

61. Akmėja, MAŽRIMAITĖ 08 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:31.92 338
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 2:01.34 43.60 250m: 3:28.21 43.17 350m: 4:53.52 42.48

100m: 1:17.74 41.88 200m: 2:45.04 43.70 300m: 4:11.04 42.83 400m: 5:31.92 38.40

62. Salomėja, LAURINAVIČIŪTĖ 11 Utenos DSC 5:32.87 335
50m: 36.33 36.33 150m: 1:58.98 41.79 250m: 3:25.03 43.22 350m: 4:51.28 43.40

100m: 1:17.19 40.86 200m: 2:41.81 42.83 300m: 4:07.88 42.85 400m: 5:32.87 41.59

63. Emilija, GINEIKAITE 10 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:32.96 335
50m: 37.47 37.47 150m: 2:02.81 43.20 250m: 3:30.53 44.11 350m: 4:56.05 41.74

100m: 1:19.61 42.14 200m: 2:46.42 43.61 300m: 4:14.31 43.78 400m: 5:32.96 36.91
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64. Ema, GUMULIAUSKAITE 12 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:33.79 332
50m: 37.37 37.37 150m: 2:01.68 42.90 250m: 3:28.21 43.58 350m: 4:53.36 42.94

100m: 1:18.78 41.41 200m: 2:44.63 42.95 300m: 4:10.42 42.21 400m: 5:33.79 40.43

65. Evita, EIKINAITĖ 09 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:34.03 332
50m: 36.46 36.46 150m: 1:59.94 42.36 250m: 3:26.54 43.73 350m: 4:52.53 42.73

100m: 1:17.58 41.12 200m: 2:42.81 42.87 300m: 4:09.80 43.26 400m: 5:34.03 41.50

66. Ana Viktorija, ARCHIPOVAITE 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:34.18 331
50m: 38.09 38.09 150m: 2:03.19 42.94 250m: 3:30.66 44.58 350m: 4:55.95 42.19

100m: 1:20.25 42.16 200m: 2:46.08 42.89 300m: 4:13.76 43.10 400m: 5:34.18 38.23

67. Irūna, GENCEREVIČIŪTĖ 11 Kauno SM Startas 5:35.16 328
50m: 38.16 38.16 150m: 2:01.33 42.81 250m: 3:26.85 41.96 350m: 4:54.29 44.40

100m: 1:18.52 40.36 200m: 2:44.89 43.56 300m: 4:09.89 43.04 400m: 5:35.16 40.87

68. Jogaile, BUDAVAITE 11 Kauno PM 5:35.39 328
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:16.63 200m: 2:42.00 300m: 4:09.37 400m: 5:35.39

69. Magdala, ETXEZARRETA 10 Panevėžio Žemyna 5:36.69 324
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 2:02.32 43.66 250m: 3:30.76 44.35 350m: 4:56.97 42.22

100m: 1:18.66 41.71 200m: 2:46.41 44.09 300m: 4:14.75 43.99 400m: 5:36.69 39.72

70. Simona , BILINSKYTĖ MALKOVIČIŪTĖ 11 Palangos SC 5:37.90 320
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.80 200m: 2:45.80 300m: 4:12.60 400m: 5:37.90

71. Ana, GAVRILENKO 10 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:37.98 320
50m: 35.93 35.93 150m: 2:00.56 43.42 250m: 3:29.75 44.64 350m: 4:57.67 43.69

100m: 1:17.14 41.21 200m: 2:45.11 44.55 300m: 4:13.98 44.23 400m: 5:37.98 40.31

72. Meda, JANUSAITE 10 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:38.14 320
50m: 37.94 37.94 150m: 2:04.50 44.24 250m: 3:32.95 44.17 350m: 4:59.53 42.70

100m: 1:20.26 42.32 200m: 2:48.78 44.28 300m: 4:16.83 43.88 400m: 5:38.14 38.61

73. Magde, KULIKAUSKAITE 11 Panevėžio Žemyna 5:38.62 318
50m: 37.51 37.51 150m: 2:02.32 43.66 250m: 3:30.76 44.35 350m: 4:57.93 43.18

100m: 1:18.66 41.15 200m: 2:46.41 44.09 300m: 4:14.75 43.99 400m: 5:38.62 40.69

74. Živilė, ŽIEDELYTĖ 11 Panevėžio Žemyna 5:39.29 316
50m: 37.81 37.81 150m: 2:03.74 44.55 250m: 3:31.24 43.59 350m: 4:57.00 42.57

100m: 1:19.19 41.38 200m: 2:47.65 43.91 300m: 4:14.43 43.19 400m: 5:39.29 42.29

75. Paulina, GELUMBAUSKAITĖ 09 Panevėžio Žemyna 5:41.22 311
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:03.67 44.45 250m: 3:32.56 44.91 350m: 4:59.00 43.29

100m: 1:19.22 42.19 200m: 2:47.65 43.98 300m: 4:15.71 43.15 400m: 5:41.22 42.22

76. Luka, DAUGELAITE 12 Kauno PM 5:41.61 310
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:16.67 200m: 2:42.83 300m: 4:13.26 400m: 5:41.61

77. Karina, SMILGINAITE 09 Kauno PM 5:42.81 307
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.51 200m: 2:49.06 300m: 4:18.34 400m: 5:42.81

78. Ela, DAINYTE 13 Kauno SM Startas 5:45.11 301
50m: 38.46 38.46 150m: 2:05.96 44.21 250m: 3:36.11 45.43 350m: 5:03.50 42.57

100m: 1:21.75 43.29 200m: 2:50.68 44.72 300m: 4:20.93 44.82 400m: 5:45.11 41.61

79. Noja, DEGUTYTĖ 10 Kauno SM Startas 5:45.28 300
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:02.81 43.21 250m: 3:31.40 44.07 350m: 5:03.36 45.91

100m: 1:19.60 42.24 200m: 2:47.33 44.52 300m: 4:17.45 46.05 400m: 5:45.28 41.92
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80. Ugne, VAICEKAUSKAITE 09 Kauno PM 5:45.50 300
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:24.30 200m: 2:54.58 300m: 4:20.76 400m: 5:45.50

81. Simona, ZALANDAUSKAITE 09 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:46.80 296
50m: 35.94 35.94 150m: 2:00.64 43.52 250m: 3:31.76 46.50 350m: 5:04.10 46.19

100m: 1:17.12 41.18 200m: 2:45.26 44.62 300m: 4:17.91 46.15 400m: 5:46.80 42.70

82. Ieva, MUMGAUDYTE 07 Kauno SM Startas 5:47.59 294
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:04.53 43.75 250m: 3:33.64 44.23 350m: 5:03.86 45.34

100m: 1:20.78 43.58 200m: 2:49.41 44.88 300m: 4:18.52 44.88 400m: 5:47.59 43.73

83. Guoste, GULBINAITE 12 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:48.55 292
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 2:05.78 46.25 250m: 3:36.10 45.76 350m: 5:06.64 43.75

100m: 1:19.53 43.41 200m: 2:50.34 44.56 300m: 4:22.89 46.79 400m: 5:48.55 41.91

84. Gabija, LAPAITĖ 10 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:48.65 291
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 2:02.46 45.48 250m: 3:35.28 45.83 350m: 5:07.91 46.52

100m: 1:16.98 41.81 200m: 2:49.45 46.99 300m: 4:21.39 46.11 400m: 5:48.65 40.74

85. Deimante, MATUSEVICIUTE 13 Kauno SM Startas 5:50.76 286
50m: 38.37 38.37 150m: 2:06.92 44.68 250m: 3:37.14 44.91 350m: 5:08.08 45.16

100m: 1:22.24 43.87 200m: 2:52.23 45.31 300m: 4:22.92 45.78 400m: 5:50.76 42.68

86. Meta, VITKAUSKAITE 12 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:52.13 283
50m: 36.39 36.39 150m: 2:06.17 45.99 250m: 3:36.90 45.85 350m: 5:10.18 46.78

100m: 1:20.18 43.79 200m: 2:51.05 44.88 300m: 4:23.40 46.50 400m: 5:52.13 41.95

87. Ema, RUTKAUSKAITE 11 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 5:54.06 278
50m: 38.00 38.00 150m: 2:07.64 45.40 250m: 3:39.11 45.48 350m: 5:10.75 45.99

100m: 1:22.24 44.24 200m: 2:53.63 45.99 300m: 4:24.76 45.65 400m: 5:54.06 43.31

88. Liucija, CESNAITE 09 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:56.00 274
50m: 37.66 37.66 150m: 2:06.14 45.08 250m: 3:38.85 46.60 350m: 5:11.09 45.68

100m: 1:21.06 43.40 200m: 2:52.25 46.11 300m: 4:25.41 46.56 400m: 5:56.00 44.91

89. Fausta, LEIBERYTĖ 11 Marijampolės SC 5:57.57 270
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:24.26 200m: 2:55.95 300m: 4:30.12 400m: 5:57.57

90. Emilija, PALECKYTE 07 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:58.08 269
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:07.32 46.07 250m: 3:41.18 47.49 350m: 5:13.41 45.69

100m: 1:21.25 44.22 200m: 2:53.69 46.37 300m: 4:27.72 46.54 400m: 5:58.08 44.67

91. Goda, VENCKUTE 11 Panevėžio Žemyna 5:58.24 269
50m: 38.90 38.90 150m: 2:07.01 44.99 250m: 3:41.17 47.44 350m: 5:14.48 45.79

100m: 1:22.02 43.12 200m: 2:53.73 46.72 300m: 4:28.69 47.52 400m: 5:58.24 43.76

92. Elisa, KONTVAINYTE 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:59.23 266
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:04.69 44.63 250m: 3:36.78 46.48 350m: 5:10.01 46.52

100m: 1:20.06 42.50 200m: 2:50.30 45.61 300m: 4:23.49 46.71 400m: 5:59.23 49.22

93. Maria, SCHAEFER 11 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 5:59.48 266
50m: 37.10 37.10 150m: 2:09.32 47.06 250m: 3:42.11 46.99 350m: 5:15.60 46.44

100m: 1:22.26 45.16 200m: 2:55.12 45.80 300m: 4:29.16 47.05 400m: 5:59.48 43.88

94. Gabriele, TEIBERYTE 11 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 6:02.18 260
50m: 37.91 37.91 150m: 2:08.59 46.31 250m: 3:43.72 47.85 350m: 5:18.15 46.36

100m: 1:22.28 44.37 200m: 2:55.87 47.28 300m: 4:31.79 48.07 400m: 6:02.18 44.03

95. Gabija, VARKALYTE 12 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 6:03.38 257
50m: 39.36 39.36 150m: 2:11.48 46.53 250m: 3:45.47 46.93 350m: 5:20.43 47.30

100m: 1:24.95 45.59 200m: 2:58.54 47.06 300m: 4:33.13 47.66 400m: 6:03.38 42.95
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96. Leja, DARGYTE 11 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 6:03.88 256
50m: 39.10 39.10 150m: 2:10.16 46.12 250m: 3:43.58 47.63 350m: 5:19.06 48.09

100m: 1:24.04 44.94 200m: 2:55.95 45.79 300m: 4:30.97 47.39 400m: 6:03.88 44.82

97. Emilija, BELOUSOVA 10 Kauno SM Startas 6:05.22 254
50m: 38.83 38.83 150m: 2:11.25 47.46 250m: 3:48.39 47.87 350m: 5:23.30 46.55

100m: 1:23.79 44.96 200m: 3:00.52 49.27 300m: 4:36.75 48.36 400m: 6:05.22 41.92

98. Karolina, POSIŪNAITĖ 11 Utenos DSC 6:06.05 252
50m: 37.48 37.48 150m: 2:11.95 47.85 250m: 3:47.52 47.41 350m: 5:22.48 47.55

100m: 1:24.10 46.62 200m: 3:00.11 48.16 300m: 4:34.93 47.41 400m: 6:06.05 43.57

99. Vesta, BRANCEVICIUTE 10 Kauno PM 6:06.87 250
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:25.51 200m: 2:58.12 300m: 4:32.42 400m: 6:06.87

100. Liepa, SAVKINA 08 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 6:08.17 247
50m: 39.66 39.66 150m: 2:13.07 47.42 250m: 3:48.93 48.26 350m: 5:25.61 48.47

100m: 1:25.65 45.99 200m: 3:00.67 47.60 300m: 4:37.14 48.21 400m: 6:08.17 42.56

101. Paule, ABLINGYTE 10 Kauno PM 6:08.23 247
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:24.19 200m: 2:58.98 300m: 4:34.29 400m: 6:08.23

102. Jekaterina, GAVRILENKO 06 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 6:08.52 247
50m: 39.62 39.62 150m: 2:11.44 46.65 250m: 3:47.55 48.17 350m: 5:26.06 49.81

100m: 1:24.79 45.17 200m: 2:59.38 47.94 300m: 4:36.25 48.70 400m: 6:08.52 42.46

103. Lukrecija, PETKUTE 11 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 6:09.04 246
50m: 39.68 39.68 150m: 2:13.55 48.01 250m: 3:49.93 48.74 350m: 5:25.64 47.36

100m: 1:25.54 45.86 200m: 3:01.19 47.64 300m: 4:38.28 48.35 400m: 6:09.04 43.40

104. Armanda, CERKAITE 11 Kauno PM 6:10.02 244
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:26.54 200m: 3:01.48 300m: 4:36.39 400m: 6:10.02

105. Zlata, AGARKOVA 10 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 6:12.01 240
50m: 37.55 37.55 150m: 2:10.80 46.68 250m: 3:49.55 49.07 350m: 5:27.98 49.64

100m: 1:24.12 46.57 200m: 3:00.48 49.68 300m: 4:38.34 48.79 400m: 6:12.01 44.03

106. Austeja, VAITKUTE 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 6:13.61 237
50m: 39.70 39.70 150m: 2:13.21 48.19 250m: 3:52.01 50.16 350m: 5:27.94 48.48

100m: 1:25.02 45.32 200m: 3:01.85 48.64 300m: 4:39.46 47.45 400m: 6:13.61 45.67

107. Urte, KUPRYTE 13 Kauno PM 6:13.77 236
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:28.26 200m: 3:03.63 300m: 4:39.99 400m: 6:13.77

108. Gabrielė, VEŽBAVIČIŪTĖ 12 Kauno SM Startas 6:14.23 236
50m: 40.98 40.98 150m: 2:15.88 47.35 250m: 3:52.31 48.47 350m: 5:28.70 48.04

100m: 1:28.53 47.55 200m: 3:03.84 47.96 300m: 4:40.66 48.35 400m: 6:14.23 45.53

109. Odre, ANDRULYTE 13 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 6:15.41 233
50m: 38.44 38.44 150m: 2:14.89 50.27 250m: 3:53.17 49.38 350m: 5:31.29 48.95

100m: 1:24.62 46.18 200m: 3:03.79 48.90 300m: 4:42.34 49.17 400m: 6:15.41 44.12

110. Emilija, ATSTUPENAITE 11 Panevėžio Žemyna 6:19.10 227
50m: 39.97 39.97 150m: 2:15.37 49.36 250m: 3:55.64 50.86 350m: 5:36.02 48.95

100m: 1:26.01 46.04 200m: 3:04.78 49.41 300m: 4:47.07 51.43 400m: 6:19.10 43.08

111. Rugilę, MIGONYTĖ 10 Kauno SM Startas 6:22.13 221
50m: 41.34 41.34 150m: 2:19.97 50.22 250m: 4:00.54 50.41 350m: 5:41.51 49.81

100m: 1:29.75 48.41 200m: 3:10.13 50.16 300m: 4:51.70 51.16 400m: 6:22.13 40.62
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112. Kotryna, KRIKSCIUNAITE 08 Kauno SM Startas 6:24.80 217
50m: 42.33 42.33 150m: 2:19.95 49.60 250m: 3:59.67 50.36 350m: 5:39.48 49.96

100m: 1:30.35 48.02 200m: 3:09.31 49.36 300m: 4:49.52 49.85 400m: 6:24.80 45.32

113. Samanta, SARULYTĖ 14 Utenos DSC 6:25.88 215
50m: 42.71 42.71 150m: 2:22.02 50.65 250m: 4:02.26 50.65 350m: 5:41.94 49.63

100m: 1:31.37 48.66 200m: 3:11.61 49.59 300m: 4:52.31 50.05 400m: 6:25.88 43.94

114. Radvile, BUDAVAITE 13 Kauno PM 6:27.88 212
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:29.76 200m: 3:08.94 300m: 4:49.22 400m: 6:27.88

115. Gyte, STUMBRYTE 10 Kauno SM Startas 6:30.78 207
50m: 42.95 42.95 150m: 2:22.57 50.25 250m: 4:06.22 51.66 350m: 5:46.57 48.86

100m: 1:32.32 49.37 200m: 3:14.56 51.99 300m: 4:57.71 51.49 400m: 6:30.78 44.21

116. Jogailė-Matė, MIKALAUSKAITĖ 11 Kauno SM Startas 6:31.82 205
50m: 42.02 42.02 150m: 2:22.24 51.34 250m: 4:05.74 51.98 350m: 5:46.69 48.65

100m: 1:30.90 48.88 200m: 3:13.76 51.52 300m: 4:58.04 52.30 400m: 6:31.82 45.13

117. Eliza Marija, PETRAITYTE 12 Kauno rajono SM 6:33.18 203
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:30.48 200m: 3:09.93 300m: 4:51.19 400m: 6:33.18

118. Smilte, KANTAUSKAITE 12 Šiaulių "Delfinas" 6:35.69 199
50m: 41.43 41.43 150m: 2:21.74 51.51 250m: 4:05.04 52.78 350m: 5:49.50 52.17

100m: 1:30.23 48.80 200m: 3:12.26 50.52 300m: 4:57.33 52.29 400m: 6:35.69 46.19

119. Gabija , SAMAUSKAITĖ 11 Palangos SC 6:37.56 196
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:34.27 200m: 3:15.06 300m: 4:55.63 400m: 6:37.56

120. Ugne, GEDGAUDAITE 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 6:39.40 194
50m: 39.76 39.76 150m: 2:19.23 52.25 250m: 4:04.06 52.61 350m: 5:51.14 53.16

100m: 1:26.98 47.22 200m: 3:11.45 52.22 300m: 4:57.98 53.92 400m: 6:39.40 48.26

121. Freja, RAMOSKEVICIUTE 14 Kauno SM Startas 6:40.90 192
50m: 43.44 43.44 150m: 2:25.19 52.36 250m: 4:12.87 53.57 350m: 5:56.30 50.05

100m: 1:32.83 49.39 200m: 3:19.30 54.11 300m: 5:06.25 53.38 400m: 6:40.90 44.60

122. Mėta , SUŠINSKYTĖ 12 Palangos SC 6:42.42 189
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:36.40 200m: 3:18.80 300m: 5:01.30 400m: 6:42.42

123. Adelė, ADOMĖNAITĖ 13 Palangos SC 6:48.55 181
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:34.59 200m: 3:18.99 300m: 5:04.28 400m: 6:48.55

124. Leja, REMEIKYTE 13 Kauno SM Startas 6:50.59 178
50m: 44.31 44.31 150m: 2:30.48 53.42 250m: 4:17.35 53.74 350m: 6:04.49 53.03

100m: 1:37.06 52.75 200m: 3:23.61 53.13 300m: 5:11.46 54.11 400m: 6:50.59 46.10

125. Paulina, KOZMANAITĖ 13 Utenos DSC 6:51.29 177
50m: 41.27 41.27 150m: 2:23.76 52.49 250m: 4:11.76 54.66 350m: 6:01.16 55.90

100m: 1:31.27 50.00 200m: 3:17.10 53.34 300m: 5:05.26 53.50 400m: 6:51.29 50.13

126. Greta, MARAPOLSKAITE 12 Panevėžio Žemyna 7:00.16 166
50m: 47.05 47.05 150m: 2:34.27 55.39 250m: 4:23.45 54.49 350m: 6:11.00 52.69

100m: 1:38.88 51.83 200m: 3:28.96 54.69 300m: 5:18.31 54.86 400m: 7:00.16 49.16

127. Atene, MARAUSKAITE 13 Kauno SM Startas 7:16.84 148
50m: 48.77 48.77 150m: 2:40.14 55.70 250m: 4:31.17 55.10 350m: 6:23.90 57.13

100m: 1:44.44 55.67 200m: 3:36.07 55.93 300m: 5:26.77 55.60 400m: 7:16.84 52.94
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128. Arina, KRASNOVA 12 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 7:32.88 133
50m: 44.59 44.59 150m: 2:36.71 57.46 250m: 4:37.03 1:00.81 350m: 6:37.62 59.30

100m: 1:39.25 54.66 200m: 3:36.22 59.51 300m: 5:38.32 1:01.29 400m: 7:32.88 55.26

129. Klaudija, MARCIULIONYTE 09 Kauno rajono SM 7:33.84 132
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:33.17 200m: 3:32.41 300m: 5:35.04 400m: 7:33.84

130. Elinga, AUKSTUOLYTE 11 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 7:47.53 121
50m: 44.07 44.07 150m: 2:43.07 1:03.24 250m: 4:46.33 1:00.69 350m: 6:52.75 1:01.84

100m: 1:39.83 55.76 200m: 3:45.64 1:02.57 300m: 5:50.91 1:04.58 400m: 7:47.53 54.78

131. Rugilė, KAVALIAUSKAITĖ 13 Utenos DSC 7:49.38 119
50m: 50.61 50.61 150m: 2:49.01 59.57 250m: 4:49.54 1:00.27 350m: 6:52.03 1:01.06

100m: 1:49.44 58.83 200m: 3:49.27 1:00.26 300m: 5:50.97 1:01.43 400m: 7:49.38 57.35

132. Rugile, KRYZEVICIUTE 15 Kauno rajono SM 10:15.88 52
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 2:21.27 200m: 5:01.69 300m: 7:43.44 400m: 10:15.88


